
Gesamt- / Klassenwertung

Klasse 5 - Baujahr 1990 - 2003

Bewerber WP-Strafpkt.Position

No Fahrer

Beifahrer

Fahrzeug ZK-Strafpkt.

So.-Strafpkt.

Gesamt-Pkt.

Kls. Baujahr

Streichzeit 

WP 1 WP 2 GWP1 WP 3 WP 4

WP 5 WP 6 GWP2 WP 7 GWP3

WP 8 GWP4 WP 9 WP10 WP11

WP12 WP13 WP14 GWP5 WP15

WP16 GWP6 WP17 WP18 WP19

WP20 WP21 WP22 GWP7

 113

1925

1425

Roeder Richard

Roeder, Ortmann

Ortmann Kilian

Alfa Romeo

0

0

9 0 9 36

 1

5

- 500

1999

17 98 24 22

64

184

64 30 45 75 59

52 190 11 0 13

30 7 49 112 140

GTV 3.0 V6 24 V (916)

500 46 21 18

 26

1747

1633

Büttner Malte

Opel

Rohwedder Leif

Opel

0

0

65 0 57 112

 2

5

- 114

1991

53 111 38 73

28

222

1 39 114 43 20

73 75 5 65 12

48 71 26 125 125

Kadett E Gsi

22 62 24 38

 116

2254

1969

Timpe Olaf

Timpe, Rüger

Rüger Veronika

Lotus

0

0

8 0 1 1

 3

5

- 285

2000

4 19 31 285

54

500

43 47 47 73 74

0 25 4 48 58

76 197 30 112 196

Exige

74 158 9 80

 114

2474

2074

Schleicher Gotthard

AC Ebern

Schmitt Maria

BMW

0

100

7 0 12 46

 4

5

- 500

1999

15 23 18 79

10

500

32 32 38 89 35

30 52 10 20 5

33 75 15 83 1034

Z 3 Coupé 2.8i

17 91 26 47

 98

2995

2495

Drahosch Oliver

Drahosch, Drahosch

Drahosch Adrian

Toyota

0

0

20 0 3 44

 5

5

- 500

1990

112 128 33 55

76

68

94 21 58 134 74

65 184 6 4 65

23 160 54 186 1097

Supra (A70)

43 95 48 45

 101

3750

3250

Niehaus Prof. Dr. Michael

Niehaus, Hosse

Hosse Ralf

BMW

0

0

62 0 69 144

 6

5

- 500

1993

56 107 69 500

1

117

500 18 112 170 74

66 314 71 16 91

58 148 43 240 322

325i Coupé (E36)

9 126 77 170

 103

4417

3917

Seifert Eckhart

Mazda Motors

Gleitsmann Jan

Mazda

0

0

162 0 13 19

 7

5

- 500

1993

37 246 56 500

314

8

17 28 74 161 56

34 124 192 110 101

26 237 184 320 1051

RX-7 (FD)

72 69 9 197
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Klasse 5 - Baujahr 1990 - 2003

Bewerber WP-Strafpkt.Position

No Fahrer

Beifahrer

Fahrzeug ZK-Strafpkt.

So.-Strafpkt.

Gesamt-Pkt.

Kls. Baujahr

Streichzeit 

WP 1 WP 2 GWP1 WP 3 WP 4

WP 5 WP 6 GWP2 WP 7 GWP3

WP 8 GWP4 WP 9 WP10 WP11

WP12 WP13 WP14 GWP5 WP15

WP16 GWP6 WP17 WP18 WP19

WP20 WP21 WP22 GWP7

 107

4726

4226

Roeder Steffen

Roeder, Ortmann

Ortmann Anke

Fiat

0

0

23 0 56 4

 8

5

- 500

1994

94 351 40 26

3

45

244 28 214 133 206

120 231 162 261 170

94 90 117 534 1004

Coupé 2.0 16V Turbo

118 63 113 182

 111

4995

4495

Graeffly Patrice

Herner Oldies

Bressem Svenja

Porsche

0

0

3 0 54 375

 9

5

- 500

1996

500 574 181 67

494

500

8 47 43 318 16

87 219 76 155 93

14 500 34 284 145

911 Carrera Cabrio (993)

50 37 78 43

 104

5177

4677

Möller Carsten

Herzenssache. Der Assekurade

Aichmair Markus

Porsche

0

0

286 0 109 45

 10

5

- 500

1993

84 183 74 71

500

43

182 24 83 610 132

147 59 157 33 44

22 86 116 1203 233

964

127 64 226 234

 45

5432

4932

Fischer Hermann

DEKRA

Rist Markus

Toyota

0

0

3 0 84 71

 11

5

- 500

1991

100 545 169 340

122

80

25 130 106 357 74

121 60 7 483 57

500 12 123 339 941

MR2

52 105 319 107

 112

5722

5222

Graeffly Patrick

Herner Oldies

Boost-Graeffly Bettina

Mercedes

0

0

25 0 85 51

 12

5

- 500

1997

176 169 137 87

500

500

49 127 113 808 58

80 436 49 145 206

5 187 288 50 1179

CL 420

40 71 52 49

 99

5855

5355

Rother Franz

Edison Media

Rother Monika

Porsche

0

0

72 0 15 75

 13

5

- 500

1991

73 688 72 178

318

500

107 28 87 181 66

82 96 1 12 51

500 109 13 1473 572

964

108 74 48 256

 44

6883

6383

Wojtzek Carsten

DEKRA

Moshage Stefan

Honda

0

0

251 0 109 195

 14

5

- 500

1991

89 699 46 500

55

109

42 193 48 750 328

162 397 152 7 13

500 67 95 208 817

NSX

452 260 202 137
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WP 1 WP 2 GWP1 WP 3 WP 4

WP 5 WP 6 GWP2 WP 7 GWP3

WP 8 GWP4 WP 9 WP10 WP11

WP12 WP13 WP14 GWP5 WP15

WP16 GWP6 WP17 WP18 WP19

WP20 WP21 WP22 GWP7

 102

7742

7242

Höck Martin

Nockenwellenprofi.de

Höck Petra

BMW

0

0

41 0 8 315

 15

5

- 500

1993

30 255 9 486

252

150

76 329 500 911 236

140 627 128 43 265

5 113 347 1190 881

850i

98 199 92 16

 117

7800

7300

Kolar Eduard

Kolar, Obmauer

Obmauer Elisabeth

Ferrari

0

0

174 0 77 251

 16

5

- 500

2001

105 437 80 500

187

258

67 163 397 457 94

11 438 41 198 127

174 111 128 1052 1199

360 Spider

155 665 180 74

 46

7829

7329

Roberts Kevin

DEKRA

Hofmann Sebastian

Toyota

0

0

189 0 98 49

 17

5

- 500

1992

459 644 1 500

500

361

44 331 150 398 159

124 111 16 249 82

393 349 33 763 1181

Supra

76 197 64 308

 109

7752

7352

Holland Christian

Holland, Holland

Holland Katja

Mercedes-Benz

0

100

63 0 500 143

 18

5

- 500

1996

99 793 25 500

500

328

80 60 500 484 201

324 401 17 410 2

3 9 2 333 886

SL 320 (R 129)

500 146 246 197

 106

8040

7640

Nehrbaß Andrea

Scuderia Sequoia

Kasper-Lorenz Michaela

Volkswagen

0

100

273 0 13 69

 19

5

- 500

1993

13 890 86 500

178

400

500 179 84 447 382

97 143 219 157 132

500 170 158 531 1500

Polo Coupé

38 93 186 102

 100

8255

7755

Mankel Georg

wilma.agency

Mankel Wilma

Porsche

0

0

90 0 8 28

 20

5

- 500

1991

115 768 265 500

173

78

264 394 500 520 12

395 200 5 323 132

328 270 97 1552 798

928 GT

68 100 149 123

 108

8513

8013

Lübben Torsten

OpenJag

Lübben Sabine

Jaguar

0

0

185 0 500 178

 21

5

- 500

1994

297 954 210 500

495

500

16 439 96 140 59

204 119 500 377 254

500 500 120 89 107

XJS Cabrio

500 160 500 14
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Bewerber WP-Strafpkt.Position

No Fahrer

Beifahrer

Fahrzeug ZK-Strafpkt.

So.-Strafpkt.

Gesamt-Pkt.

Kls. Baujahr

Streichzeit 

WP 1 WP 2 GWP1 WP 3 WP 4

WP 5 WP 6 GWP2 WP 7 GWP3

WP 8 GWP4 WP 9 WP10 WP11

WP12 WP13 WP14 GWP5 WP15

WP16 GWP6 WP17 WP18 WP19

WP20 WP21 WP22 GWP7

 47

9175

8675

Hoffmann Michael

DEKRA

Acker Thomas

Mercedes-Benz

0

0

258 0 81 64

 22

5

- 500

2002

500 569 187 450

500

171

25 125 60 484 48

3 275 500 16 29

329 44 308 1930 1000

SL500

500 228 486 5

 105

12612

12212

Noero Horne,

Horne, Noero

Noero Patrick

TVR

0

100

265 0 279 202

 23

5

- 500

1993

500 945 136 38

500

245

310 500 122 1160 500

371 1000 500 336 500

494 184 149 1172 1027

Griffith 500

398 252 500 27

 38 Nöding Moritz

Wertungsverlust

ZF Friedrichshafen AG

Endres Markus

Audi

95 0 27 50

 0

5

- 0

1991

29 515 19 87

500

374

182 242 65 1085 500

500 508 111 37 63

205 64 239 722 193

V8

361 167

 115 Rössle Franz

Wertungsverlust

Rössle S 2000

Rössle Lydia

Honda

125 0 500 152

 0

5

- 0

1999

61 552 129 500

500

313

229 229 111 1358 62

84 1000 335 20 500

41 500

S2000
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